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FEI Dressage Committee Member
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First Name/FAMILY NAME

Thomas / EYCKMANS

Year of Birth

1988

Nationality

Belgian

Languages spoken

Dutch, English, French

Endorsed by (NF)

Belgium Equestrian Federation (KBRSF)

Experience

2013 -
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©
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|
o

CEO ET Events - Full service event agency

Co-founder and CEO of Max Equestrian Productions, a company created with a direct
focus on equestrian events. The worldwide growth of these events went hand in hand
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Organiser - Oakbarn Dressage Auction

2013 -
2019

2013 -
now

2017-
2021

20109 -
2021

2020 -
now

2021-
2025

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

Experience

Co-organiser Flanders Dressage Event (FDE), Belgiums biggest outdoor dressage event
hosting the Belgium Championships in all classes.

Elected as board member of the H.R.OV.
Elected as member of the Flemisch Dressage committee

Elected as member of the Belgium Dressage committee.

Co-organiser Belgium Dressage Events, a new organisation that is host of the Belgium
Dressage Championships and the only CDI4* in Belgium.

Reelected as member of the Flemish Dressage Comité and of the National Belgium
Dressage Comité. Elected as co-president of the Belgium Dressage committee and
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Degree / Certification

2006 -
2009

2010 -
2012

Education /
Certification

Bachelor's degree, Digital Multimedia and management

Bachelor's degree, Event- & projectmanagement

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;
DX( I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the

position constraints.





