

FEI Dressage Committee Member				
Civility	☐ Ms ☐ Dr			
First Name/FAMILY NAME	Thomas / EYCKMANS			
Year of Birth	1988			
Nationality	Belgian			
Languages spoken	Dutch, English, French			
Endorsed by (NF)	Belgium Equestrian Federation (KBRSF)			

	Year	Experience
	2013 - now	CEO ET Events - Full service event agency
ional	2017 - now	Co-founder and CEO of Max Equestrian Productions, a company created with a direct focus on equestrian events. The worldwide growth of these events went hand in hand
Professional Career	2020 - now	Organiser - Oakbarn Dressage Auction
.		
		TM

	Year	Experience	
Equestrian and other sport Experience	2013 - 2019	Co-organiser Flanders Dressage Event (FDE), Belgiums biggest outdoor dressage event hosting the Belgium Championships in all classes.	
	2013 - now	Elected as board member of the H.R.OV.	
	2017- 2021	Elected as member of the Flemisch Dressage committee	
	2019 - 2021	Elected as member of the Belgium Dressage committee.	
	2020 - now	Co-organiser Belgium Dressage Events, a new organisation that is host of the Belgium Dressage Championships and the only CDI4* in Belgium.	
	2021- 2025	Reelected as member of the Flemish Dressage Comité and of the National Belgium Dressage Comité. Elected as co-president of the Belgium Dressage committee and	

		Year	Degree / Certification
Education / Certification	/ uo	2006 - 2009	Bachelor's degree, Digital Multimedia and management
	ducatior ertificati	2010 - 2012	Bachelor's degree, Event- & projectmanagement
	шŏ		

[■] I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;

I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the position constraints.